AXICO ANTI-STALL®
Controllable Pitch-In-Motion &
Adjustable Pitch-At-Rest Vaneaxial Fans
Model FPAC / FPMC / FPDA
CATALOG FA-202
March 2003
2	 Aerovent Catalog FA-202
AXICO ANTISTALL®

TE:	 Total efficiency
Aerovent Catalog FA-202	 7
Model Number Nomenclature
FPDA Compact Design (Arr. 4, Type 3)
RO
TA
TIO
N
D
G
C
AIRFLOW
A
(I.D.)
B
.687 DIA. HOLES
1.2 TYP.
1.5 TYP.
L3
L1
L2
E
F
(O.D.)
90
ACCESS
PANEL
DIMENSIONS ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.	 *SHIP WEIGHT LESS MOTOR
	 FAN SIZE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 L1	 L2	 L3
	 APPROX.
												            WT. (LBS.)*
	 080	 31.50	 28.00	 48.50	 41.50	 17.75	 31.71	 28.00	 47.00	 33.25	 29.13	  910
	 090	 35.43	 30.00	 52.70	 45.40	 17.75	 35.64	 30.00	 48.00	 33.25	 30.70	 1000
	 100	 39.37	 34.00	 56.70	 49.40	 17.75	 39.58	 32.00	 49.00	 33.25	 31.70	 1080
	 112	 44.09	 37.00	 62.05	 54.10	 17.75	 44.30	 35.00	 56.00	 33.25	 38.18	 1230
	 125	 49.21	 42.00	 71.60	 63.20	 17.75	 49.42	 40.00	 60.00	 35.25	 42.25	 1405
	 140	 55.12	 45.00	 78.55	 69.10	 17.75	 55.33	 44.00	 60.00	 35.25	 42.25	 1655
	 160	 63.00	 48.00	 85.50	 77.00	 17.75	 63.21	 47.00	 60.00	 35.25	 42.25	 1880
	 180	 70.87	 53.00	 93.45	 84.90	 17.75	 71.08	 51.00	 60.00	 35.25	 42.25	 2055
	 200	 78.74	 58.00	 100.35	 92.70	 17.75	 78.95	 54.00	 60.00	 35.25	 42.25	 2415
F ___ - __ - ___ - __ - ___ - ____ - ___
AXICO® = PAC
 = PMC
 = PDA
ARR. 4 TYPE 2
 2 = HORIZONTAL FLOOR LEG
 4 = HORIZONTAL CEILING CLIP
 6 = VERTICAL CLIP
ARR. 4 TYPE 3
 3 = FLOOR MOUNT
FAN SIZE (cm)
 080, 090, 100, 112, 125
 140, 160, 180, 200
MOTOR HP
MOTOR RPM
BLADE COUNT
   8 = IF 5 OR 6 HUB
 10 = IF 8 HUB
HUB SIZE
 5 = 50.0 cm Dia.
 6 = 63.0 cm Dia.
 8 = 80.0 cm Dia.
NOTES:
1.	 Motor frame size must be specified in the body of the order and will no longer be indicated within the model number.
2.	 Blade pitch setting must be indicated in the body of the order.
© 2002 Aerovent
Bulletin illustrations cover the general appearance of products at the time of publication, and
we reserve the right to make changes in design and construction at any time without notice.
5959 Trenton Lane N   |   Minneapolis, MN 55442   |   Phone:  763-551-7500   |   Fax:  763-551-7501
AEROVENT
A Twin City Fan Company
PROPELLER FANS  |  TUBEAXIAL & VANEAXIAL FANS  |  CENTRIFUGAL FANS & BLOWERS  |  ROOF VENTILATORS